
EAVE ROOF TILE

40x15 (cm)
40x17 (cm)
40x20 (cm)
45x20 (cm)
50x21 (cm)

2,87 lb 1,3 kg
3,31 lb 1,5 kg
4,30 lb 1,95 kg
4,74 lb 2,15 kg
5,62 lb 2,55 kg

Características declaradas Peso aproximado

Each measure is equivalent to a type of roof tile.

since 1967

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

ARTÍCLE

Cooked clay

SCHEME

CHARACTERISTICS

Material

Red, brown and graphite

Only on request

Decoration with colored slips

FINISHES

OBSERVATIONS

Mass coloring

Hydrophobic treatment

Surface finishes
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